



# **Myotonic Goat Registry**

P.O. Box 141, Adger, AL 35006

Email: myotonicgoatregistry@yahoo.com www.myotonicgoatregistry.net Phone: 205-425-5954

### Breeder's Number and Herd Suffix Application

#### Form Instructions

- Breeder's Name: Name of individual applying for MGR Breeder's Number
- **Herd Name**: May be your Farm Name or any name you choose. For MGR purposes, the Herd (or Farm) Name does not need to be registered with your state's "Secretary of State" office.
- Herd Suffix: Three letters, numbers, or a combination of.

#### Example:

Breeder's Name: John A. Lessman Jr. Farm Name: Lessman's Ranch Herd Name: Lessman's Ranch Herd Suffix: JAL

\*There is no fee for your Herd Suffix. It will remain with you as long as your Annual Breeder's Fee/MGR Membership Fee of \$36.00 (Adult), \$12.00 (Youth) is paid on January 1<sup>st</sup> of each year. You will be sent a reminder each November for the following year's fee.

- Address, City, State, Zip Code, Phone, Fax, Email, Website/Social Media
- USDA Premises ID Number: This number will not be posted to the public.
- MGR Online Breeder Directory: If you want your name, farm and contact information listed on the MGR website, select one of the two options and initial.



# **Myotonic Goat Registry**

P.O. Box 141, Adger, AL 35006

Email: myotonicgoatregistry@yahoo.com www.myotonicgoatregistry.net Phone: 205-425-5954



### Breeder's Number and Herd Suffix Application

Breeder's Name:				
Herd Name:				
Herd Suffix: (three letters, nu	umbers or combin	nation of - example	es - JAL, CB3, 188)	
1 <sup>st</sup> choice: 2 <sup>nd</sup> cho		<del>2</del> :	3 <sup>rd</sup> choice:	
	_			
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Fax (option		onal):	
Email:				
Website/Social Media URL	(optional):			
	USDA Premises ID Number:			
	This number will not be posted to the public.			
•				
Check then initial one stateme				
I want my herd informati	on to be on the M	IGR website (initia	al)	
I do not want my herd in	formation on the	MGR website (init	tial)	
Signature of applicant:				
(Optional - Breeder Promotion)				
Recommended by (signature):				
MGR Breeder ID #:				
	Of	fice Use Only		
	Breeder #	<u>.</u>		
			-	
	Suffix		-	

Mail application and Breeder's Fee to:

Myotonic Goat Registry, P.O. Box 141, Adger, AL 35006

When providing a check as payment, you authorize MGR to use information from the check to make an electronic fund transfer from your account or to process as a check transaction. Non-sufficient fund (NSF) checks will be processed using FARS (Federal Automated Recovery System). FARS utilizes federal and state laws allowing an electronic fund transfer of a fee from your account if your payment is returned unpaid. Checks must include: Drivers License #, Full Name, Street Address and Phone Numbers.